

City of Chicago



O2017-3546

Office of the City Clerk Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date: 4/19/2017

Sponsor(s): King (4)

Type: Ordinance

Title: Senior citizen sewer refund(s)

Committee(s) Assignment: Committee on Finance

(SENIOR CITIZEN SEWER REFUND)

Be It Ordained by the City Council of the City of Chicago:

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago, the following persons are hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar (\$50.00) senior citizen sewer charge refund to be sent to the premises listed below:

901 S Plymouth Court	60605
901 S Plymouth Court Apt 1906	60605
901 S Plymouth Court Apt 2006	60605
601 E 32 nd St PH 8	60616
901 S Plymouth Court Apt 601	60605
870 S Park Ter	60605
801 S Plymouth Ct Apt 915	60605
901 S Plymouth Ct Apt 1306	60605
901 S Plymouth Ct Apt 1006	60605
901 S Plymouth Ct Apt 106	60605
1236 E Madison Park Apt 2E	60615
901 S Plymouth Ct Apt 1005	60605
901 S Plymouth Ct Apt 702	60605
	901 S Plymouth Court Apt 1906 901 S Plymouth Court Apt 2006 601 E 32 nd St PH 8 901 S Plymouth Court Apt 601 870 S Park Ter 801 S Plymouth Ct Apt 915 901 S Plymouth Ct Apt 1306 901 S Plymouth Ct Apt 1006 901 S Plymouth Ct Apt 106 1236 E Madison Park Apt 2E 901 S Plymouth Ct Apt 1005

SECTION 2. This ordinance shall take effect upon its passage and publication.

// Sophia King Alderman, 4th Ward

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO:

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section	n 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago,
Karshandas N. Kacha	is hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar (\$50.00)
(Name)	
Senior Citizen Sewer Charge Refund for	r the premises located at
910 South Michigan Avenue,	Apt. 1606, Chicago, IL 60605-2289 .
(Address)	

SECTION 2. This ordinance shall take effect upon its passage and publication.

SOPHIA D. KING

Alderman, 4th Ward

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO:

SECTION 1. Pursuant	to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago,
Ivan Hurey	is hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar (\$50.00)
(Name)	
Senior Citizen Sewer Charge R	efund for the premises located at
910 South Michigan	Avenue, Apt. 1319, Chicago, IL 60605-2285
(Address)	
•	

SECTION 2. This ordinance shall take effect upon its passage and publication.

SOPHIA D/KING

Alderman, 4th Ward